
2023 HARRISON SCHOOL P&C COMMITTEE

General Enquiries: info@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

Position Name Email Address

Office Bearers / Executive Committee:

President Olivia Wenholz president@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

0478 322 161

Vice President Ben Green vp@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

Treasurer & Office Bearer Joanne Aubertin treasurer@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au
canteen@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

Minutes Secretary Bronwyn Hill

Administrative Committee Members:

Secretary

Events & Fundraising Coord

Bec Connolly secretary@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au
info@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au
fundraising@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

Communications Coordinator Jodie Blake communications@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

Community Engagement Coord VACANT community@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

Grants Coordinator
Traffic & Safety Coordinator

Shane Merry grants@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au
traffic@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

P&C Early Learning (P-2) Delegate

to ACT P&C Council

Rajvir Kaur earlylearning@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

P&C Junior Delegate
to ACT P&C Council

Meddy Sarijanto junior@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

P&C Senior Delegate

to ACT P&C Council

Mary Cheng senior@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

Paid Staff of P&C:

Uniform Shop Coordinator

(and casual assistant)

Vichuda
Lewington

2nd hand: uniformshop@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

New: sales@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

Canteen Manager

(and team of casual assistants)

Sandy Jenner canteenmanager@harrisonschoolpandc.org.au

Current as of 14 May 2023
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